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Schütze Klasse Disziplin Ringe Schütze Klasse Disziplin Ringe

Aschl Marie Schüler LG 381 Weidenthaler Alexandra Schüler LG 352

Loher Gabriel Schüler LG 380 Muschler Luis Schüler LG 356

Loher Heidi Schüler LG 379 Ziegler Max Schüler LG 343

Pogruber Luisa Schüler LG 379 Rosengarten Constantin Schüler LG 349

Haberhauer Anna Schüler LG 376 Rinsche Felix Schüler LG 294

Strasser Kathrin Schüler LG 364 Schüler LG

Jahrstorfer Laura Jugend LG 390 Herz Fiona Jugend LG 365

Schmied Manuel Jugend LG 387 Illmberger Anna Jugend LG 359

Schrafstetter Daniela Jugend LG 381 Ott Marlon Jugend LG 360

Müller Sophia Jugend LG 381 Bilic Romina Jugend LG 369

Bakscheyew Monika Jugend LG 375 Ploß Lukas Jugend LG 357

Mayer Sophia Jugend LG 372 Jugend LG

Akimow Karina Junioren LG 394 Gindl Simone Junioren LG 388

Maierhofer Ines Junioren LG 390 Illmberger Korbinian Junioren LG 376

Oberneder Laura Junioren LG 385 Hirschvogel Simon Junioren LG 375

Leitner Viktoria Junioren LG 376 Körmer Stephanie Junioren LG 375

Pinzl Alexander Junioren LG 374 Hammelbacher Julia Junioren LG 367

Lang Tobias Junioren LG 367 Zill Christian Junioren LG 368

Fischer Milena Schüler LP 346 Schmidt Pit Schüler LP 328

Hitreiter Theresa Schüler LP 324 Haberkorn Pascal Schüler LP 313

AlexanderKronwitter Schüler LP 312 Scalone Victor Schüler LP 287

Mario Meier Schüler LP 305 Schüler LP

Andre Rieder Jugend LP 342 Westner Quirin Jugend LP 370

Maier Tobias Jugend LP 338 Lehner Markus Jugend LP 365

Beck Marcel Junioren LP 369 Erdmann Jan Junioren LP 347

Dobler Ramona Junioren LP 340 Langner Niklas Junioren LP 334

Ronge Jonas Junioren LP 338 Winklmair Philipp Junioren LP 321

Leonhard Michael Junioren LP 334 Dietl Bianca Junioren LP 182

Spitzendobler Andreas Junioren LP 332 Junioren LP

Spitzendobler Jasmin Junioren LP 331 Junioren LP

1.519 1.400

1.539 1.453

1.545 1.514

4.603 4.367

670 641

680 735

709 681

2.059 2.057

6.662 6.424

Niederbayern München

Summe LG Junioren

Summe LG Jugend

Summe LG Schüler Summe LG Schüler

Summe LG Jugend

Summe LG Junioren

Summe LP Schüler

Summe LP Jugend

Summe LP Junioren

Summe LG

Summe LP

GesamtGesamt

Summe LP

Summe LP Junioren

Summe LP Jugend

Summe LP Schüler

Summe LG



Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Aschl Marie NDB Schüler LG 381

2. Loher Gabriel NDB Schüler LG 380

3. Loher Heidi NDB Schüler LG 379

4. Pogruber Luisa NDB Schüler LG 379

5. Haberhauer Anna NDB Schüler LG 376

6. Strasser Kathrin NDB Schüler LG 364

7. Muschler Luis MCHN Schüler LG 356

8. Weidenthaler Alexandra MCHN Schüler LG 352

9. Rosengarten Constantin MCHN Schüler LG 349

10. Ziegler Max MCHN Schüler LG 343

11. Rinsche Felix MCHN Schüler LG 294

Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Jahrstorfer Laura NDB Jugend LG 390

2. Schmied Manuel NDB Jugend LG 387

3. Schrafstetter Daniela NDB Jugend LG 381

4. Müller Sophia NDB Jugend LG 381

5. Bakscheyew Monika NDB Jugend LG 375

6. Mayer Sophia NDB Jugend LG 372

7. Leingärtner Jakob MCHN Jugend LG 369

8. Herz Fiona MCHN Jugend LG 365

9. Ott Marlon MCHN Jugend LG 360

10. Illmberger Anna MCHN Jugend LG 359

11. Ploß Lukas MCHN Jugend LG 357

Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Akimow Karina NDB Junioren LG 394

2. Maierhofer Ines NDB Junioren LG 390

3. Gindl Simone MCHN Junioren LG 388

4. Oberneder Laura NDB Junioren LG 385

5. Leitner Viktoria NDB Junioren LG 376

6. Illmberger Korbinian MCHN Junioren LG 376

7. Hirschvogel Simon MCHN Junioren LG 375

8. Körmer Stephanie MCHN Junioren LG 375

9. Pinzl Alexander NDB Junioren LG 374

10. Zill Christian MCHN Junioren LG 368

11. Lang Tobias NDB Junioren LG 367

12. Hammelbacher Julia MCHN Junioren LG 367

Einzelwertung 

LG Junioren

LG Jugend

LG Schüler



Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Fischer Milena NDB Schüler LP 346

2. Schmidt Pit MCHN Schüler LP 328

3. Hitreiter Theresa NDB Schüler LP 324

4. Haberkorn Pascal MCHN Schüler LP 313

5. AlexanderKronwitter NDB Schüler LP 312

6. Mario Meier NDB Schüler LP 305

7. Scalone Victor MCHN Schüler LP 287

Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Westner Quirin MCHN Jugend LP 370

2. Lehner Markus MCHN Jugend LP 365

3. Andre Rieder NDB Jugend LP 342

4. Maier Tobias NDB Jugend LP 338

Platz Schützen Bezirk Klasse Disziplin Ringe

1. Beck Marcel NDB Junioren LP 369

2. Erdmann Jan MCHN Junioren LP 347

3. Dobler Ramona NDB Junioren LP 340

4. Ronge Jonas NDB Junioren LP 338

5. Leonhard Michael NDB Junioren LP 334

6. Langner Niklas MCHN Junioren LP 334

7. Spitzendobler Andreas NDB Junioren LP 332

8. Spitzendobler Jasmin NDB Junioren LP 331

9. Winklmair Philipp MCHN Junioren LP 321

10. Dietl Bianca MCHN Junioren LP 182

LP Junioren

LP Jugend

LP Schüler


